. SKY SHADE

Buena Park H Mart Showroom

Factory : 2220 W. Lincoln Ave. Anaheim, CA 92801

Order Confirmation

Sales Date |
Customer Ref# |
Additional Ref# |

Sales Order# |

Eric Im
4533 Trevino Way
Buena Park 90621

0\ [e sl Mob: 714 606 9789

(\[o}

10

03-04-2025

4-673

4-673 (10)

EL11527

Eric Im

4533 Trevino Way
Buena Park 90621
VAR Mob: 714 606 9789

Location
Living Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Valleta RD Two
Tone White
Living 2 Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Valleta RD Two
Tone White

Bed 1st floor Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Valleta RD Two
Tone White

Dining Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Valleta RD Two
Tone White

Dining Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Valleta RD Two
Tone White

Kitchen Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Valleta RD Two
Tone White

Bed 2nd Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Valleta RD Two
Tone White

Bed 3rd Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Valleta RD Two
Tone White

Bed 4th Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Valleta RD Two
Tone White

Bed 4th Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Valleta RD Two
Tone White

Description

45 7/8, 57 3/4, Inside, Left, String, 50 Inch, Top &
Bottom, 2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White, 38mm

45 3/4, 57 3/4, Inside, Right, String, 50 Inch, Top &
Bottom, 2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White, 38mm

46, 58, Inside, Right, String, 50 Inch, Top & Bottom,
2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White, 38mm

50 1/8, 84 1/2, Outside, Left, String, 50 Inch, Top &
Bottom, 2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White, 38mm

50 1/2, 84 1/2, Outside, Right, String, 50 Inch, Top &
Bottom, 2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White, 38mm

57 7/8, 42 1/8, Inside, Right, String, 35 Inch, Top &
Bottom, 2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White, 38mm, Wait
for exact measurements on Thursday 3/06.

93 3/4, 39 5/8, Inside, Right, String, 35 Inch, Top &
Bottom, 2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White, 38mm

46, 45 7/8, Inside, Right, String, 35 Inch, Top &
Bottom, 2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White, 38mm

45 3/4, 46, Inside, Left, String, 35 Inch, Top &
Bottom, 2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White, 38mm

46, 45 3/4, Inside, Right, String, 35 Inch, Top &
Bottom, 2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White, 38mm

496.00

496.00

496.00

670.00

670.00

441.00

670.00

412.00

412.00

412.00

496.00

496.00

496.00

670.00

670.00

441.00

670.00

412.00

412.00

412.00

Printed 03/09/2025 8:46 PM

Page 1 of 2



LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY

*Shades: 1. Buyer must bring the shades to the showroom to replace or repair
common damages (we may charge for some fabric damage).
2. All custom orders should be final and are not returnable or refundable.

*Shutter: 5 year factory warranty.
Please refer to our website for detail terms and conditions.

Printed 03/09/2025 8:46 PM

Grand Total: $5,175.00
Additional Discount: $0.00
Subtotal: $3,500.00

Sales Tax: $0.00
Payments: $200.00

Balance: $ 3,300.00

PAY NOW

Page 2 of 2




