



Order Confirmation

Buena Park H Mart Showroom
Factory : 2220 W. Lincoln Ave. Anaheim, CA 92801

Sales Date	03-04-2025
Customer Ref#	4-673
Additional Ref#	4-673 (10)
Sales Order#	EL11527

Invoice To	Eric Im 4533 Trevino Way Buena Park 90621 Mob: 714 606 9789	Deliver To	Eric Im 4533 Trevino Way Buena Park 90621 Mob: 714 606 9789
------------	--	------------	--

No.	Location	Item	Qty	Description	Unit Price	Total Amount
1	Living	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Valleta RD Two Tone White	1	45 7/8, 57 3/4, Inside, Left, String, 50 Inch, Top & Bottom, 2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White, 38mm	496.00	496.00
2	Living 2	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Valleta RD Two Tone White	1	45 3/4, 57 3/4, Inside, Right, String, 50 Inch, Top & Bottom, 2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White, 38mm	496.00	496.00
3	Bed 1st floor	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Valleta RD Two Tone White	1	46, 58, Inside, Right, String, 50 Inch, Top & Bottom, 2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White, 38mm	496.00	496.00
4	Dining	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Valleta RD Two Tone White	1	50 1/8, 84 1/2, Outside, Left, String, 50 Inch, Top & Bottom, 2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White, 38mm	670.00	670.00
5	Dining	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Valleta RD Two Tone White	1	50 1/2, 84 1/2, Outside, Right, String, 50 Inch, Top & Bottom, 2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White, 38mm	670.00	670.00
6	Kitchen	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Valleta RD Two Tone White	1	57 7/8, 42 1/8, Inside, Right, String, 35 Inch, Top & Bottom, 2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White, 38mm, Wait for exact measurements on Thursday 3/06.	441.00	441.00
7	Bed 2nd	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Valleta RD Two Tone White	1	93 3/4, 39 5/8, Inside, Right, String, 35 Inch, Top & Bottom, 2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White, 38mm	670.00	670.00
8	Bed 3rd	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Valleta RD Two Tone White	1	46, 45 7/8, Inside, Right, String, 35 Inch, Top & Bottom, 2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White, 38mm	412.00	412.00
9	Bed 4th	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Valleta RD Two Tone White	1	45 3/4, 46, Inside, Left, String, 35 Inch, Top & Bottom, 2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White, 38mm	412.00	412.00
10	Bed 4th	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Valleta RD Two Tone White	1	46, 45 3/4, Inside, Right, String, 35 Inch, Top & Bottom, 2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White, 38mm	412.00	412.00

--	--	--	--	--	--	--

LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY	
*Shades:	1. Buyer must bring the shades to the showroom to replace or repair common damages (we may charge for some fabric damage). 2. All custom orders should be final and are not returnable or refundable.
*Shutter:	5 year factory warranty. Please refer to our website for detail terms and conditions.

Grand Total: \$ 5,175.00

Additional Discount: \$ 0.00
Subtotal: \$ 3,500.00
Sales Tax: \$ 0.00
Total: \$ 3,500.00
Payments: \$ 200.00
Balance: \$ 3,300.00

PAY NOW